




ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

28
MUELLES DE CARGA

Y DESCARGA

16650
MTS2

1682
MTS2

DE ALTILLO
Y OFICINAS

SUPERFICIE
CONSTRUIDA
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Nave preparada para riesgo según normativa contra incendios.
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